Course Code Remarks
Credits
Maximum Marks 50 100 50 50 100 200 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200
Name of the Student ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG SPM SGPA SLG
Credits
Earned
1 CUHP20MBA01 AARUSH VALGARIA 70 70.00 8 A+ 30 20 54 104.00 5 B 73 73.00 8 A+ 19 16 33 68.00 7 A 22 19 32 73.00 8 A+ 34 27 50 111.00 6 B+ 34 21 48 103.00 5 B 60.20 6.30 B+ 20 Pass
2 CUHP20MBA02 ABHISHEK HANS 80 80.00 9 O 35 30 51 116.00 6 B+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 17 13 29 59.00 6 B+ 22 20 35 77.00 8 A+ 36 28 51 115.00 6 B+ 36 26 52 114.00 6 B+ 63.90 6.70 A 20 Pass
3 CUHP20MBA05 ABHISHEK SAINI 82 82.00 9 O 32 35 50 117.00 6 B+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 19 19 29 67.00 7 A 22 19 42 83.00 9 O 32 34 59 125.00 7 A 40 40 72 152.00 8 A+ 70.40 7.50 A+ 20 Pass
4 CUHP20MBA06 ABINASH SHARMA 60 60.00 7 A 30 24 50 104.00 5 B 70 70.00 8 A+ 18 13 28 59.00 6 B+ 22 18 39 79.00 8 A+ 40 11 53 104.00 5 B 35 23 51 109.00 5 B 58.50 5.90 B+ 20 Pass
5 CUHP20MBA07 ABLOK 73 73.00 8 A+ 32 34 50 116.00 6 B+ 73 73.00 8 A+ 21 16 27 64.00 7 A 18 13 27 58.00 6 B+ 34 24 53 111.00 6 B+ 34 16 54 104.00 5 B 59.90 6.30 B+ 20 Pass
6 CUHP20MBA08 ADARSH CHAUDHARY 68 68.00 7 A 39 35 71 145.00 8 A+ 71 71.00 8 A+ 21 15 42 78.00 8 A+ 19 21 37 77.00 8 A+ 45 32 79 156.00 8 A+ 45 44 71 160.00 9 O 75.50 8.10 A+ 20 Pass
7 CUHP20MBA09 AKANKSHA 78 78.00 8 A+ 40 34 66 140.00 8 A+ 87 87.00 9 O 22 18 41 81.00 9 O 21 23 39 83.00 9 O 42 38 65 145.00 8 A+ 42 35 68 145.00 8 A+ 75.90 8.30 A+ 20 Pass
8 CUHP20MBA10 AKASH SINGH RANA 73 73.00 8 A+ 32 27 51 110.00 6 B+ 75 75.00 8 A+ 23 16 40 79.00 8 A+ 22 17 38 77.00 8 A+ 32 28 51 111.00 6 B+ 32 25 41 98.00 F 65.63 7.00 A 16 Fail
9 CUHP20MBA11 AKHLESH BHATT 68 68.00 7 A 30 25 50 105.00 5 B 73 73.00 8 A+ 20 22 33 75.00 8 A+ 22 19 33 74.00 8 A+ 35 32 59 126.00 7 A 35 17 55 107.00 5 B 62.80 6.50 A 20 Pass
10 CUHP20MBA12 AKSHAT SHARMA 73 73.00 8 A+ 31 29 58 118.00 6 B+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 18 19 32 69.00 7 A 22 20 35 77.00 8 A+ 32 34 56 122.00 7 A 32 28 57 117.00 6 B+ 65.40 6.90 A 20 Pass
11 CUHP20MBA14 ANANYA GOEL 59 59.00 6 B+ 33 30 56 119.00 6 B+ 77 77.00 8 A+ 17 12 29 58.00 6 B+ 22 20 33 75.00 8 A+ 36 35 40 111.00 6 B+ 36 27 48 111.00 6 B+ 61.00 6.40 B+ 20 Pass
12 CUHP20MBA15 ANCHAL 76 76.00 8 A+ 40 33 75 148.00 8 A+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 20 21 36 77.00 8 A+ 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 45 45 75 165.00 9 O 44 40 72 156.00 8 A+ 78.50 8.30 A+ 20 Pass
13 CUHP20MBA17 ANIL KUMAR 61 61.00 7 A 30 17 51 98.00 F 73 73.00 8 A+ 19 18 34 71.00 8 A+ 22 17 40 79.00 8 A+ 35 34 46 115.00 6 B+ 35 23 42 100.00 5 B 62.38 6.63 A 16 Fail
14 CUHP20MBA18 ANIT KANTHWAL 74 74.00 8 A+ 40 39 64 143.00 8 A+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 20 20 28 68.00 7 A 22 17 43 82.00 9 O 45 46 82 173.00 9 O 44 40 67 151.00 8 A+ 76.90 8.20 A+ 20 Pass
15 CUHP20MBA19 ANJANA 58 58.00 6 B+ 30 15 24 0 F 71 71.00 8 A+ 18 14 27 59.00 6 B+ 22 19 31 72.00 8 A+ 46 35 55 136.00 7 A 38 33 55 126.00 7 A 65.25 7.00 A 16 Fail
16 CUHP20MBA20 ANKITA CHOUDHARY 73 73.00 8 A+ 31 27 50 108.00 5 B 74 74.00 8 A+ 17 14 25 56.00 6 B+ 22 19 41 82.00 9 O 46 39 64 149.00 8 A+ 39 34 52 125.00 7 A 66.70 7.10 A 20 Pass
17 CUHP20MBA21 ANKUSH 77 77.00 8 A+ 30 24 50 104.00 5 B 78 78.00 8 A+ 19 20 34 73.00 8 A+ 22 21 42 85.00 9 O 46 36 74 156.00 8 A+ 32 31 64 127.00 7 A 70.00 7.30 A 20 Pass
18 CUHP20MBA22 ANMOL SOOD 75 75.00 8 A+ 32 28 50 110.00 6 B+ 80 80.00 9 O 18 19 31 68.00 7 A 22 19 42 83.00 9 O 46 40 74 160.00 9 O 44 42 77 163.00 9 O 73.90 8.10 A+ 20 Pass
19 CUHP20MBA24 ANUJ KUMAR 75 75.00 8 A+ 30 33 51 114.00 6 B+ 81 81.00 9 O 17 15 23 55.00 6 B+ 22 20 40 82.00 9 O 46 36 71 153.00 8 A+ 36 35 70 141.00 8 A+ 70.10 7.60 A+ 20 Pass
20 CUHP20MBA25 ARZOO MANHAS 80 80.00 9 O 40 39 79 158.00 8 A+ 86 86.00 9 O 24 22 45 91.00 10 O+ 21 23 37 81.00 9 O 45 40 60 145.00 8 A+ 45 43 73 161.00 9 O 80.20 8.70 O 20 Pass
21 CUHP20MBA26 ASHI 82 82.00 9 O 32 31 65 128.00 7 A 72 72.00 8 A+ 17 16 33 66.00 7 A 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 36 36 60 132.00 7 A 36 30 58 124.00 7 A 68.90 7.50 A+ 20 Pass
22 CUHP20MBA28 AYUSH DHIMAN 83 83.00 9 O 27 27 50 104.00 5 B 70 70.00 8 A+ 23 15 37 75.00 8 A+ 22 19 39 80.00 9 O 38 19 53 110.00 6 B+ 30 23 54 107.00 5 B 62.90 6.60 A 20 Pass
23 CUHP20MBA29 BALBEER KAUR 71 71.00 8 A+ 31 31 55 117.00 6 B+ 75 75.00 8 A+ 19 18 30 67.00 7 A 22 22 39 83.00 9 O 41 19 60 120.00 7 A 37 35 57 129.00 7 A 66.20 7.20 A 20 Pass
24 CUHP20MBA30 DEEPANKAR CHAUHAN 80 80.00 9 O 40 27 54 121.00 7 A 70 70.00 8 A+ 23 17 36 76.00 8 A+ 19 18 26 63.00 7 A 34 30 64 128.00 7 A 34 26 58 118.00 6 B+ 65.60 7.20 A 20 Pass
25 CUHP20MBA32 DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY 58 58.00 6 B+ 35 32 65 132.00 7 A 74 74.00 8 A+ 17 19 38 74.00 8 A+ 22 22 40 84.00 9 O 40 34 71 145.00 8 A+ 40 28 68 136.00 7 A 70.30 7.50 A+ 20 Pass
26 CUHP20MBA33 DIXIT THAKUR 82 82.00 9 O 32 34 63 129.00 7 A 79 79.00 8 A+ 19 21 33 73.00 8 A+ 22 22 43 87.00 9 O 37 33 66 136.00 7 A 38 39 74 151.00 8 A+ 73.70 7.80 A+ 20 Pass
27 CUHP20MBA36 HIMANSHU 74 74.00 8 A+ 37 30 68 135.00 7 A 74 74.00 8 A+ 18 21 35 74.00 8 A+ 22 21 42 85.00 9 O 42 37 60 139.00 7 A 45 37 73 155.00 8 A+ 73.60 7.70 A+ 20 Pass
28 CUHP20MBA37 HITESH VERMA 73 73.00 8 A+ 33 21 53 107.00 5 B 78 78.00 8 A+ 16 13 24 53.00 5 B 15 19 42 76.00 8 A+ 32 28 65 125.00 7 A 32 25 53 110.00 6 B+ 62.20 6.50 A 20 Pass
29 CUHP20MBA39 KARAN RANA 76 76.00 8 A+ 35 40 67 142.00 8 A+ 84 84.00 9 O 18 19 27 64.00 7 A 22 22 38 82.00 9 O 43 41 70 154.00 8 A+ 38 31 60 129.00 7 A 73.10 7.90 A+ 20 Pass
30 CUHP20MBA41 KESHAV DOGRA 78 78.00 8 A+ 30 30 50 110.00 6 B+ 70 70.00 8 A+ 22 14 27 63.00 7 A 16 13 25 54.00 5 B 32 24 47 103.00 5 B 32 11 47 90.00 F 59.75 6.25 B+ 16 Fail
31 CUHP20MBA42 LUCKY 74 74.00 8 A+ 30 22 50 102.00 5 B 73 73.00 8 A+ 17 17 33 67.00 7 A 22 21 43 86.00 9 O 34 30 48 112.00 6 B+ 34 14 56 104.00 5 B 61.80 6.40 B+ 20 Pass
32 CUHP20MBA43 MAHIMA SHARMA 76 76.00 8 A+ 31 28 52 111.00 6 B+ 73 73.00 8 A+ 19 18 26 63.00 7 A 22 20 41 83.00 9 O 41 18 51 110.00 6 B+ 37 32 51 120.00 7 A 63.60 7.00 A 20 Pass
33 CUHP20MBA44 MANISH KUMAR 80 80.00 9 O 31 32 52 115.00 6 B+ 74 74.00 8 A+ 18 19 35 72.00 8 A+ 22 21 34 77.00 8 A+ 34 29 50 113.00 6 B+ 34 26 46 106.00 5 B 63.70 6.70 A 20 Pass
34 CUHP20MBA45 MANJEET CHAUHAN 60 60.00 7 A 29 14 67 110.00 6 B+ 70 70.00 8 A+ 21 10 4 0 F 22 13 23 58.00 6 B+ 30 25 52 107.00 5 B 34 29 54 117.00 6 B+ 58.00 6.11 B+ 18 Fail
35 CUHP20MBA46 MAYUR KAPOOR 74 74.00 8 A+ 29 26 50 105.00 5 B 72 72.00 8 A+ 22 16 30 68.00 7 A 22 21 40 83.00 9 O 46 32 68 146.00 8 A+ 30 25 52 107.00 5 B 65.50 6.80 A 20 Pass
36 CUHP20MBA47 MOHIT KUMAR 87 87.00 9 O 38 39 65 142.00 8 A+ 76 76.00 8 A+ 22 19 42 83.00 9 O 18 21 39 78.00 8 A+ 46 40 80 166.00 9 O 38 34 75 147.00 8 A+ 77.90 8.40 A+ 20 Pass
37 CUHP20MBA48 MOHIT THAKUR 88 88.00 9 O 36 28 61 125.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 18 18 29 65.00 7 A 22 20 38 80.00 9 O 41 31 56 128.00 7 A 42 30 58 130.00 7 A 69.40 7.50 A+ 20 Pass
38 CUHP20MBA50 MUKESH THAKUR 74 74.00 8 A+ 30 21 51 102.00 5 B 74 74.00 8 A+ 17 13 22 52.00 5 B 22 20 35 77.00 8 A+ 34 23 43 100.00 5 B 38 34 63 135.00 7 A 61.40 6.30 B+ 20 Pass
39 CUHP20MBA51 MUSKAN AGNIHOTRI 88 88.00 9 O 42 40 79 161.00 9 O 86 86.00 9 O 20 20 29 69.00 7 A 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 46 41 81 168.00 9 O 46 44 72 162.00 9 O 81.90 8.80 O 20 Pass
40 CUHP20MBA52 NITIKA 87 87.00 9 O 40 41 67 148.00 8 A+ 85 85.00 9 O 23 20 46 89.00 9 O 21 24 41 86.00 9 O 45 47 90 182.00 10 O+ 46 44 81 171.00 9 O 84.80 9.00 O 20 Pass
41 CUHP20MBA53 NITIN CHOUDHARY 77 77.00 8 A+ 31 27 60 118.00 6 B+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 17 17 33 67.00 7 A 22 20 39 81.00 9 O 32 23 55 110.00 6 B+ 39 35 60 134.00 7 A 66.50 7.00 A 20 Pass
42 CUHP20MBA54 PALLAVI CHOUDHARY 80 80.00 9 O 32 28 55 115.00 6 B+ 77 77.00 8 A+ 24 20 40 84.00 9 O 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 45 39 81 165.00 9 O 37 32 48 117.00 6 B+ 72.30 7.70 A+ 20 Pass
43 CUHP20MBA55 PANKAJ KUMAR 81 81.00 9 O 39 30 55 124.00 7 A 75 75.00 8 A+ 17 15 22 54.00 5 B 22 21 35 78.00 8 A+ 39 34 57 130.00 7 A 39 25 52 116.00 6 B+ 65.80 7.00 A 20 Pass
44 CUHP20MBA56 PANKAJ RANA 73 73.00 8 A+ 30 17 26 0 F 75 75.00 8 A+ 18 18 31 67.00 7 A 22 19 42 83.00 9 O 32 27 52 111.00 6 B+ 35 42 68 145.00 8 A+ 69.25 7.50 A+ 16 Fail
45 CUHP20MBA57 PRADHUMAN KOUNDAL 75 75.00 8 A+ 39 33 60 132.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 17 14 27 58.00 6 B+ 22 20 41 83.00 9 O 46 40 74 160.00 9 O 42 40 76 158.00 8 A+ 74.40 7.90 A+ 20 Pass
46 CUHP20MBA58 PRIYANK SHARMA 55 55.00 6 B+ 30 33 60 123.00 7 A 77 77.00 8 A+ 18 18 29 65.00 7 A 15 19 34 68.00 7 A 32 36 58 126.00 7 A 32 31 58 121.00 7 A 63.50 7.00 A 20 Pass
47 CUHP20MBA60 RISHABH RANA 77 77.00 8 A+ 33 33 60 126.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 18 18 29 65.00 7 A 22 21 37 80.00 9 O 46 42 78 166.00 9 O 42 40 70 152.00 8 A+ 74.40 8.00 A+ 20 Pass
48 CUHP20MBA61 RISHIKA 83 83.00 9 O 36 37 65 138.00 7 A 77 77.00 8 A+ 23 19 41 83.00 9 O 19 18 29 66.00 7 A 40 28 70 138.00 7 A 40 26 57 123.00 7 A 70.80 7.50 A+ 20 Pass
49 CUHP20MBA62 RIYA BHARDWAJ 79 79.00 8 A+ 42 30 74 146.00 8 A+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 20 19 30 69.00 7 A 22 20 44 86.00 9 O 46 40 80 166.00 9 O 40 39 70 149.00 8 A+ 77.30 8.20 A+ 20 Pass
50 CUHP20MBA63 SAHIL 66 66.00 7 A 30 23 51 104.00 5 B 75 75.00 8 A+ 16 13 22 51.00 5 B 22 21 33 76.00 8 A+ 33 26 48 107.00 5 B 33 19 48 100.00 5 B 57.90 5.80 B+ 20 Pass
51 CUHP20MBA64 SAHIL BHATT 76 76.00 8 A+ 31 22 55 108.00 5 B 77 77.00 8 A+ 16 14 31 61.00 7 A 22 19 32 73.00 8 A+ 40 45 79 164.00 9 O 38 25 55 118.00 6 B+ 67.70 7.10 A 20 Pass
52 CUHP20MBA65 SANDAL KUMAR 73 73.00 8 A+ 35 20 52 107.00 5 B 74 74.00 8 A+ 17 17 27 61.00 7 A 22 21 41 84.00 9 O 46 38 74 158.00 8 A+ 42 40 70 152.00 8 A+ 70.90 7.40 A 20 Pass
53 CUHP20MBA66 SARTHAK ACHARYA 66 66.00 7 A 25 34 62 121.00 7 A 70 70.00 8 A+ 17 22 42 81.00 9 O 22 20 40 82.00 9 O 46 42 75 163.00 9 O 43 42 65 150.00 8 A+ 73.30 8.10 A+ 20 Pass
54 CUHP20MBA67 SHAILJA KUMARI 75 75.00 8 A+ 39 35 74 148.00 8 A+ 77 77.00 8 A+ 21 19 36 76.00 8 A+ 22 23 38 83.00 9 O 43 29 73 145.00 8 A+ 43 40 85 168.00 9 O 77.20 8.30 A+ 20 Pass
55 CUHP20MBA68 SHEETAL 88 88.00 9 O 31 26 53 110.00 6 B+ 75 75.00 8 A+ 17 17 31 65.00 7 A 22 21 41 84.00 9 O 45 39 81 165.00 9 O 34 27 48 109.00 5 B 69.60 7.30 A 20 Pass
56 CUHP20MBA69 SHEKHAR RAJ 72 72.00 8 A+ 30 10 34 0 F 72 72.00 8 A+ 23 17 25 65.00 7 A 22 17 31 70.00 8 A+ 46 36 75 157.00 8 A+ 46 47 66 159.00 8 A+ 74.38 7.88 A+ 16 Fail
57 CUHP20MBA70 SHIVANI 77 77.00 8 A+ 32 27 60 119.00 6 B+ 76 76.00 8 A+ 19 18 31 68.00 7 A 22 17 42 81.00 9 O 45 44 70 159.00 8 A+ 42 41 62 145.00 8 A+ 72.50 7.60 A+ 20 Pass
58 CUHP20MBA71 SHUBHAM KOUNDAL 68 68.00 7 A 32 27 52 111.00 6 B+ 76 76.00 8 A+ 19 17 29 65.00 7 A 22 22 38 82.00 9 O 46 40 74 160.00 9 O 35 28 52 115.00 6 B+ 67.70 7.30 A 20 Pass
59 CUHP20MBA72 SHUBHAM RANGRA 88 88.00 9 O 40 23 52 115.00 6 B+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 18 16 26 60.00 7 A 22 21 37 80.00 9 O 42 40 72 154.00 8 A+ 40 39 61 140.00 8 A+ 71.50 7.70 A+ 20 Pass
60 CUHP20MBA73 SHUBHAM SHARMA 86 86.00 9 O 31 26 56 113.00 6 B+ 72 72.00 8 A+ 19 19 29 67.00 7 A 22 19 36 77.00 8 A+ 46 40 74 160.00 9 O 40 34 71 145.00 8 A+ 72.00 7.80 A+ 20 Pass
61 CUHP20MBA74 SHUBHAM SINGH 73 73.00 8 A+ 30 20 53 103.00 5 B 70 70.00 8 A+ 22 14 30 66.00 7 A 22 20 39 81.00 9 O 35 22 50 107.00 5 B 39 24 40 103.00 5 B 60.30 6.20 B+ 20 Pass
62 CUHP20MBA75 SHWETA SHARMA 64 64.00 7 A 38 37 68 143.00 8 A+ 75 75.00 8 A+ 24 19 37 80.00 9 O 22 22 37 81.00 9 O 46 42 80 168.00 9 O 47 48 75 170.00 9 O 78.10 8.50 O 20 Pass
63 CUHP20MBA76 SONALI 68 68.00 7 A 40 39 75 154.00 8 A+ 77 77.00 8 A+ 19 19 30 68.00 7 A 22 21 38 81.00 9 O 41 37 89 167.00 9 O 38 29 60 127.00 7 A 74.20 7.90 A+ 20 Pass
64 CUHP20MBA77 SOURABH AWASTHI 63 63.00 7 A 38 34 71 143.00 8 A+ 76 76.00 8 A+ 17 16 26 59.00 6 B+ 22 22 40 84.00 9 O 32 33 70 135.00 7 A 44 34 71 149.00 8 A+ 70.90 7.60 A+ 20 Pass
65 CUHP20MBA78 SUMIT THAKUR 75 75.00 8 A+ 35 30 74 139.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 17 16 27 60.00 7 A 22 22 39 83.00 9 O 45 45 80 170.00 9 O 34 22 56 112.00 6 B+ 71.70 7.60 A+ 20 Pass
66 CUHP20MBA79 SUNANDAN GULERIA 87 87.00 9 O 39 35 75 149.00 8 A+ 77 77.00 8 A+ 17 18 28 63.00 7 A 22 20 38 80.00 9 O 45 42 78 165.00 9 O 36 27 55 118.00 6 B+ 73.90 7.90 A+ 20 Pass
67 CUHP20MBA80 SUNNY 74 74.00 8 A+ 37 30 70 137.00 7 A 79 79.00 8 A+ 18 18 28 64.00 7 A 22 20 39 81.00 9 O 46 36 82 164.00 9 O 40 39 70 149.00 8 A+ 74.80 8.00 A+ 20 Pass
68 CUHP20MBA81 SUNNY MEHRA 68 68.00 7 A 34 25 70 129.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 22 15 35 72.00 8 A+ 18 19 29 66.00 7 A 40 30 50 120.00 7 A 40 31 46 117.00 6 B+ 65.00 7.00 A 20 Pass
69 CUHP20MBA82 SUSHANT 69 69.00 7 A 30 22 53 105.00 5 B 72 72.00 8 A+ 17 0 27 44.00 F 22 21 35 78.00 8 A+ 46 30 62 138.00 7 A 44 42 70 156.00 8 A+ 68.67 7.00 A 18 Fail
70 CUHP20MBA83 SUSHIL KUMAR 85 85.00 9 O 37 30 65 132.00 7 A 77 77.00 8 A+ 19 19 32 70.00 8 A+ 22 22 35 79.00 8 A+ 45 42 81 168.00 9 O 32 32 54 118.00 6 B+ 72.90 7.70 A+ 20 Pass
71 CUHP20MBA84 SWASTIK SHARMA 74 74.00 8 A+ 35 26 65 126.00 7 A 72 72.00 8 A+ 18 17 32 67.00 7 A 22 21 38 81.00 9 O 39 33 58 130.00 7 A 46 35 63 144.00 8 A+ 69.40 7.60 A+ 20 Pass
72 CUHP20MBA85 SWATI 70 70.00 8 A+ 35 34 63 132.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 20 19 32 71.00 8 A+ 22 21 36 79.00 8 A+ 42 33 67 142.00 8 A+ 43 35 56 134.00 7 A 70.60 7.60 A+ 20 Pass
73 CUHP20MBA86 SWATI 80 80.00 9 O 40 36 74 150.00 8 A+ 82 82.00 9 O 19 21 31 71.00 8 A+ 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 46 40 83 169.00 9 O 47 48 80 175.00 9 O 81.20 8.70 O 20 Pass
74 CUHP20MBA87 TAMANNA 79 79.00 8 A+ 34 28 60 122.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 20 21 36 77.00 8 A+ 22 23 38 83.00 9 O 46 38 76 160.00 9 O 40 37 80 157.00 8 A+ 75.60 8.10 A+ 20 Pass
75 CUHP20MBA88 TANIA 81 81.00 9 O 31 24 52 107.00 5 B 77 77.00 8 A+ 23 19 36 78.00 8 A+ 19 21 24 64.00 7 A 45 43 88 176.00 9 O 35 25 51 111.00 6 B+ 69.40 7.20 A 20 Pass
76 CUHP20MBA89 TNZIN METHOK 74 74.00 8 A+ 32 36 63 131.00 7 A 75 75.00 8 A+ 20 19 30 69.00 7 A 22 23 43 88.00 9 O 42 29 58 129.00 7 A 38 27 51 116.00 6 B+ 68.20 7.20 A 20 Pass
77 CUHP20MBA90 TUSHAR DHIMAN 73 73.00 8 A+ 30 9 51 90.00 F 74 74.00 8 A+ 22 20 26 68.00 7 A 18 13 27 58.00 6 B+ 35 22 50 107.00 5 B 40 24 47 111.00 6 B+ 61.38 6.38 B+ 16 Fail
78 CUHP20MBA91 VARUN DHIMAN 84 84.00 9 O 35 31 65 131.00 7 A 77 77.00 8 A+ 23 24 40 87.00 9 O 22 23 43 88.00 9 O 45 45 89 179.00 9 O 38 31 61 130.00 7 A 77.60 8.10 A+ 20 Pass
79 CUHP20MBA92 VARUN KUMAR 80 80.00 9 O 37 23 77 137.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 22 20 36 78.00 8 A+ 22 23 38 83.00 9 O 45 44 85 174.00 9 O 46 44 68 158.00 8 A+ 78.80 8.20 A+ 20 Pass
80 CUHP20MBA93 VISHAL 66 66.00 7 A 38 30 76 144.00 8 A+ 77 77.00 8 A+ 18 18 35 71.00 8 A+ 22 21 38 81.00 9 O 42 29 66 137.00 7 A 40 38 88 166.00 9 O 74.20 8.00 A+ 20 Pass
81 CUHP20MBA94 VISHAL 75 75.00 8 A+ 39 36 72 147.00 8 A+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 18 18 32 68.00 7 A 22 22 39 83.00 9 O 45 42 75 162.00 9 O 41 42 70 153.00 8 A+ 76.60 8.20 A+ 20 Pass
82 CUHP20MBA95 VISHAL SHARMA 73 73.00 8 A+ 38 32 72 142.00 8 A+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 17 18 31 66.00 7 A 22 21 40 83.00 9 O 46 37 68 151.00 8 A+ 42 40 54 136.00 7 A 72.90 7.80 A+ 20 Pass
83 CUHP20MBA96 VISHAL SHARMA 76 76.00 8 A+ 30 26 50 106.00 5 B 74 74.00 8 A+ 17 14 25 56.00 6 B+ 22 19 34 75.00 8 A+ 46 41 80 167.00 9 O 37 35 68 140.00 8 A+ 69.40 7.40 A 20 Pass
84 CUHP20MBA97 VISHAL THAKUR 74 74.00 8 A+ 36 36 63 135.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 18 19 32 69.00 7 A 22 23 42 87.00 9 O 32 32 70 134.00 7 A 34 31 57 122.00 7 A 69.90 7.40 A 20 Pass
85 CUHP20MBA98 VIVEK CHAUHAN 75 75.00 8 A+ 31 15 51 97.00 F 72 72.00 8 A+ 17 13 30 60.00 7 A 22 21 40 83.00 9 O 46 31 79 156.00 8 A+ 42 41 60 143.00 8 A+ 73.63 8.00 A+ 16 Fail
86 CUHP20MBA99 VIVEK SHARMA 76 76.00 8 A+ 35 34 60 129.00 7 A 73 73.00 8 A+ 20 15 34 69.00 7 A 22 22 41 85.00 9 O 43 40 58 141.00 8 A+ 40 36 82 158.00 8 A+ 73.10 7.80 A+ 20 Pass
87 CUHP20MBA101 ZIYAUL HAQUE 88 88.00 9 O 40 34 60 134.00 7 A 74 74.00 8 A+ 19 19 30 68.00 7 A 22 18 41 81.00 9 O 45 40 86 171.00 9 O 43 37 72 152.00 8 A+ 76.80 8.10 A+ 20 Pass
Prepared by
Checked by
Controller of Examinations
Percentage
of Marks
GP LG
CGPA/SGPA
Range
LG
90-100 10 O+  9.50 - 10.00 O+
80-89 9 O 8.50 - 9.49 O
70-79 8 A+ 7.50 - 8.49 A+
60-69 7 A 6.50 - 7.49 A
55-59 6 B+ 5.50 - 6.49 B+
50-54 5 B 5.00 - 5.49 B
00-49 - F 0     -  4.99 F
Absent - Ab
Incomplete - I
Description of the
Letter Grade
Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass
Fail
LG: Letter Grade
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average
Description of
the   Letter
Grade
Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass
Fail
SLG: Semester Letter Grade
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
Abbrevations:
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment
MTE: Mid-term Examination
ESE: End Semester Examination
GP: Grade Point
FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: MBA  (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22), JUNE 2022
Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
RESULT DECLARED ON: 20.07.2022
Grand Total
4 4 4 4 4
MGT 464 MGT 473 MGT 350 MGT 445 MGT 453MGT 309Sr.
No.
Registration /
Enrolment No.
MGT 409 MGT 450 MGT 498 MGT 414
4
MGT 368MGT 499
2 4 2 2 2 4 4 4
MGT 204 MGT 307
2
MGT 487